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Re: Amendments to Rules Governing Certificates of Need and Site and Route Permits for Large Electric Power Plants and High-Voltage Transmission Lines
Commission Docket No. E,ET,IP-999/R-12-1246


Department of Commerce					MISO
Energy Facility Permitting					Marya White
Deborah Pile							mwhite@misoenergy.org
deborah.pile@state.mn.us	   				651-632-8474		
651-297-2375 						
	
Department of Commerce					Paula Maccabee
Energy Regulation and Planning				Just Change Law
Susan Medhaug/Stephen Rakow				pmaccabee@justchangelaw.com	
susan.medhaug@state.mn.us  				651-646-5754			
651-297-2103 						
stephen.rakow@state.mn.us
651-215-1793						
			
NoCapX 2020 and United Citizens Action Network   	Department of Transportation Carol Overland 	 					David Seykora
overland@legalectric.org					dave.seykora@state.mn.us
612-227-8638						651-366-4791										
North Route Group						Chamber of Commerce
Suzanne Rohlfing 						Ben Gerber 
caraway57@aol.com					bgerber@mnchamber.com
								651-292-4663; and
Minnesota Wind Coalition					Richard Savelkoul,
Christina Brusven						Martin & Squires P.A.
cbrusven@fredlaw.com					rsavelkoul@martinsquires.com
612-492-7412						651-767-3745

Great River Energy and Minnesota Power  		David Aafedt
Carole Schmidt						Winthrop and Weinstine, P.A.
cschmidt@grenergy.com					daafedt@winthrop.com	
763-445-5214						612-604-6447

Barr Engineering						John Drawz
John Wachtler 						Fredrikson & Byron P.A.
jwachtler@barr.com						jdrawz@fredlaw.com
952-564-0176						612-492-7074




Jerry Von Korff						ITC Midwest LLC
Rinke Noonan Attorneys at Law				David Grover
jvonkorff@rinkenoonan.com				dgrover@itctransco.com
320-251-6700						651-222-1000, ext. 2308
								Lisa Agrimonti
								lagrimonti@briggs.com	
								651-977-8656

Northern States Power Company d/b/a Xcel Energy 	
Paul Lehman/Timothy G. Rogers
612-330-7529; 612-330-1955
paul.lehman@xcelenergy.com; timothy.g.rogers@xcelenergy.com
Lisa Agrimonti						
lagrimonti@briggs.com					
612-977-8656

Otter Tail Power Company; 
Rochester Public Utilities;
Southern Minnesota Municipal Power Agency; 
Missouri River Energy Services;
Minnkota Power Cooperative; and
Dairyland Power Cooperative 
Alan Mitchell
amitchell@fredlaw.com
612-492-7371
